
KAQHA Celebrating KS – May 7-9th, 2021 – Hutchinson, KS 

 
Friday 8 am – Judges:   _____  & ________          

1 VRH Ltd Yth R. Riding 13 VRH Youth Cutting 25 VRH Open Cow work 

2 VRH Ltd Yth R. Trail 14 VRH Am Cutting 26 Yth Working Cowhorse 

3 VRH Ltd Am R. Riding 15 VRH Open Cutting 27 Am Working Cowhorse 

4 VRH Ltd Am R. Trail 16 VRH Ltd Youth Reining 28 Open W. Cowhorse 

5 VRH Yth Ranch Riding 17 VRH Ltd Yth Cow Work 29 Youth Boxing 

6 VRH Yth Ranch Trail 18 VRH Youth Reining 30 Am Boxing 

7 VRH Am Ranch Riding 19 VRH Youth Cow Work 31 VRH Ltd Yth  Conform. 

8 VRH Am Ranch Trail 20 VRH Ltd Am Reining 32 VRH Yth Conformation 

9 VRH Open R Riding 21 VRH Ltd Am Cow Work 33 VRH Ltd Am Conform.  

10 VRH Open Ranch Trail  22 VRH Am Reining 34 VRH Am Conformation 

11 VRH Ltd Youth Cutting 23 VRH Am Cow Work 35 VRH Open Confirmation 

12 VRH Ltd Am Cutting 24 VRH Open Reining   

 

Saturday 8 am – Judges:   _________ & _________ 
36 Youth Ranch Trail 72 Perf Mares 113 Lvl 1 Am WT HUS 
37 Amateur Ranch Trail 73/74 Gr & Res Mare 114 Lvl 1 Yth WT Equitation 
38 All age Ranch Trail 75 Yth Yearling Gelding 115 Lvl 1 Am WT Eq. 
39 Lvl1 Yth Ranch Riding 76 Yth 2 Yr Gelding 116 Lvl 1 Yth Hunter U Saddle 
40 Lvl 1 Am Ranch Riding 77 Yth 3 Yr Gelding 117 Lvl 1 Am Hunter U Saddle 
41 Youth Ranch Riding 78 Yth Aged Gelding 118 Yth Hunter Under Saddle 
42 Am Ranch Riding 79 Yth Perf. Gelding 119 Am Hunter U Saddle 
43 Lvl 1 Open R. Riding 80/81 Youth Gr & Res Gelding 120 Am Select HUS 
44 Junior Ranch Riding 82 Am Yr Geldings 121 Open Hunter U Saddle 
45 Senior Ranch Riding 83 Am 2 yr old Geldings 122 Lvl 1 Yth Equitation 
46 Yth Reining 84 Am 3 yr Old Geldings 123 Lvl 1 Am Equitation 
47 Amateur Reining 85 Am Aged Geldings 124 Youth Equitation 
48 Open Reining 86 Am Perf Geldings 125 Am Equitation 

 not before 9 am 87/88 Am Gr & Res Gelding 126 Am Select Equitation 
49 Lvl 1 Yth Showmanship 89 Yearling Geldings 127 Lvl 1 Yth WT WP 
50 Lvl 1 Am Showmanship 90 2 yr old Geldings 128 Lvl 1 Am WT WP 
51 Yth Showmanship 91 3 yr old Geldings 129 Lvl 1 Open W. Pleasure 
52 Am Showmanship 92 Aged Geldings 130 Lvl 1 Yth WT Hrmshp 
53 Select Showmanship 93 Perf Geldings 131 Lvl 1 Am WT Hrmshp 
54 Yth Yearling Mares 94/95 Gr & Res Gelding 132 Lvl 1 Yth W. Pleasure 
55 Yth 2 Yr Mares 96 Am Yr Stallions 133 Lvl 1 Am Western Pl 
56 Yth 3 Yr Mares 97 Am 2 yr Stallions 134 Junior West. Pl 
57 Yth Aged Mares 98 Am 3 yr Stallions 135 Yth Western Pleasure 
58 Yth Perf. Mares 99 Am Aged Stallions 136 Am Western Pl 

59/60 Youth Gr & Res Mare 100 Am Perf Stallions 137 Am Select WP 
61 Am Yearling Mares 101/2 Am Gr & Res Stallions 138 Senior West Pl 
62 Am 2 yr old Mares 103 Open Yr Stallions 139 Lvl 1 Yth Hrsmnship 
63 Am 3 yr old Mares 104 Open 2 yr Stallions 140 Lvl 1 Am Hrsmnshp 
64 Am Aged Mares 105 Open 3 Yr Stallions 141 Yth Horsemanship 
65 Am Perf Mares 106 Open Aged Stallions 142 Am Horsemanship 

66/67 Am Gr & Res Mare 107 Open Perf Stallions 143 Select Hrsmshp 
68 Yearling Mares 108/9 Gr & Res Stallions 144 Lvl 1 Open West Riding 
69 2 yr old Mares 110 Youth Lead Line 145 Yth Western Riding 
70 3 yr old Mares 111 Lvl1 1 Open HUS 146 Am Western Riding 
71 Aged Mares 112 Lvl 1 Yth WT HUS 147 Open West Riding 

Daily Prizes Drawings! 

KQHYA World Qualifying Show 

All Around / Circuit Awards 

 



KAQHA Celebrating KS – May 7-9th, 2021 – Hutchinson, KS 
 

=== Saturday continued ==== 

*Trail exhibitors will perform pattern first to the Saturday’s judges and then will return and perform SAME 

COURSE to Sunday’s judge* 
 Trail to first set of judges.    Trail to second set of judges.  

148 Lvl 1 Yth WT Trail  148 Lvl 1 Yth WT Trail 
149 Lvl 1 Am WT Trail  149 Lvl 1 Am WT Trail 
150 Lvl 1 Open Trail  150 Lvl 1 Open Trail 
151 Lvl 1 Yth Trail  151 Lvl 1 Yth Trail 
152 Lvl 1 Am Trail  152 Lvl 1 Am Trail 
153 Youth Trail  153 Youth Trail 
154 Amateur Trail  154 Amateur Trail 
155 Select Trail  155 Select Trail 
156 Open Trail  156 Open Trail 

===============  Sunday 8 am  ================ 

Judge:  _________ 
49 Lvl 1 Yth Showmanship 84 Am 3 yr Old Geldings 118 Yth Hunter Under Saddle 
50 Lvl 1 Am Showmanship 85 Am Aged Geldings 119 Am Hunter U Saddle 
51 Yth Showmanship 86 Am Perf Geldings 120 Am Select HUS 
52 Am Showmanship 87/88 Am Gr & Res Gelding 121 Open Hunter U Saddle 
53 Select Showmanship 89 Yearling Geldings 122 Lvl 1 Yth Equitation 
54 Yth Yearling Mares 90 2 yr old Geldings 123 Lvl 1 Am Equitation 
55 Yth 2 Yr Mares 91 3 yr old Geldings 124 Youth Equitation 
56 Yth 3 Yr Mares 92 Aged Geldings 125 Am Equitation 
57 Yth Aged Mares 93 Perf Geldings 126 Am Select Equitation 
58 Yth Perf. Mares 94/95 Gr & Res Gelding 127 Lvl 1 Yth WT WP 

59/60 Youth Gr & Res Mare 96 Am Yr Stallions 128 Lvl 1 Am WT WP 
61 Am Yearling Mares 97 Am 2 yr Stallions 129 Lvl 1 Open W. Pleasure 
62 Am 2 yr old Mares 98 Am 3 yr Stallions 130 Lvl 1 Yth WT Hrmshp 
63 Am 3 yr old Mares 99 Am Aged Stallions 131 Lvl 1 Am WT Hrmshp 
64 Am Aged Mares 100 Am Perf Stallions 132 Lvl 1 Yth W. Pleasure 
65 Am Perf Mares 101/2 Am Gr & Res Stallions 133 Lvl 1 Am Western Pl 

66/67 Am Gr & Res Mare 103 Open Yr Stallions 134 Junior West. Pl 
68 Yearling Mares 104 Open 2 yr Stallions 135 Yth Western Pleasure 
69 2 yr old Mares 105 Open 3 Yr Stallions 136 Am Western Pl 
70 3 yr old Mares 106 Open Aged Stallions 137 Am Select WP 
71 Aged Mares 107 Open Perf Stallions 138 Senior West Pl 
72 Perf Mares 108/9 Gr & Res Stallions 139 Lvl 1 Yth Hrsmnship 

73/74 Gr & Res Mare 110 Youth Lead Line 140 Lvl 1 Am Hrsmnshp 
75 Yth Yearling Gelding 111 Lvl1 1 Open HUS 141 Yth Horsemanship 
76 Yth 2 Yr Gelding 112 Lvl 1 Yth WT HUS 142 Am Horsemanship 
77 Yth 3 Yr Gelding 113 Lvl 1 Am WT HUS 143 Select Hrsmshp 
78 Yth Aged Gelding 114 Lvl 1 Yth WT Equitation 144 Lvl 1 Open West Riding 
79 Yth Perf. Gelding 115 Lvl 1 Am WT Eq. 145 Yth Western Riding 

80/81 Youth Gr & Res Gelding 116 Lvl 1 Yth Hunter U Saddle 146 Am Western Riding 
82 Am Yr Geldings 117 Lvl 1 Am Hunter U Saddle 147 Open West Riding 
83 Am 2 yr old Geldings     

 

Show Fees 
Class fees:  $15 per class per judge* 

Cattle fee:  $35 per class 

Office Charge:  $10 per horse, one time 

AQHA Drug fee:  $8 per judge per show 

 

 

 

 

Stall Fees 

Stalls:  $35 per night or $100 for circuit 

Jump out: $15 per horse (without stall) 

Shavings:  $9 per bag* 

 

Stall Reservations & Show Secretary 

Diane Gage – 316-737-3309  

Dmgage @live. Com 

 

 

*Kansas Sales Tax included 


